
1º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

VALDEMAR MOISES CASTRO HERNANDEZ1ºD 99.8

1º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

DIEGO ANDRE ROSALES CORONA

ANA VICTORIA TOBIAS CHAVARRIA

EVELYN MACBETH ALANIS HERNANDEZ

99.8

98.5

95.5

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

NOMBRE

EMMA LUCIA ARISTIZABAL CASTILLO

1º A SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

1º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MARCELO ESCOBEDO GARZA 95.1



1º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

RUBEN DARIO REYES PONCE

GROVERT MANUEL COLQUE DELGADILLO

BLAS IGNACIO GORGONA TABARES

DAVID RAYMUNDO MORENO GARCIA

95.8

95.5

95.4

95.0

NOMBRE

 SURI YAZMIN CASTILLO GOMEZ

1º B SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

1º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

CECILIA ZAMBRANO ROBLES

JUAN CARLOS CHAVEZ OCHOA

SARA REGINA QUINTANILLA MONTES

99.2

97.3

96.8

1st.

2nd.

3rd.



1º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

MATTEO GALINDO NAVARRO

MARIANA RICO LANKENAU

JOSE LEONEL CABELLO ALPUING

97.5

97.3

97.0

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

1º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MILA VALERIA HERNANDEZ CONTRERAS

VICTORIA MENDOZA COBOS

95.3

95.2

NOMBRE

DANIELA ALESSANDRA ALANÍS MENDOZA

1º C SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD



1º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

98.5

98.1

97.6

97.6

97.2

96.6

96.5

95.5

95.3

95.1

IVANNA ELIZA VARELA BIELMA

JIMENA GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ ESPADAS

EMILIO ALAN LUNA CASTELLANOS

XIMENA NOHEMI SANCHEZ MONTEMAYOR

EMILIO HUMBERTO GOMEZ SANCHEZ

ROXANA MONTSERRAT VAZQUEZ GARZA

ENRIQUE DANIEL GALINDO

FERNANDA CUPICH ARCIBAR

AARON IGNACIO VALDEZ VALDEZ

DIEGO MAXIMILIANO MURGUIA AREVALO

NOMBRE

XIMENA NOHEMI SANCHEZ MONTEMAYOR

1º D SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

1º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

FABIAN JARAMILLO

LUISA CIA GIACON

EMMA SOFIA TEJA RIOS

ERIC ELIAS VALDEZ ARELLANO

99.6

99.0

98.9

98.9

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

3rd.



1º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

JULIETA NAVA ALVAREZ

LUCA MARCELO GONZALEZ VILLEGAS 

DAYANA ITZAE QUISPE JAIME

98.8

98.6

98.4

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

NOMBRE

ARIANA MONSERRAT ESPINOZA CALDERON

1º E SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

1º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

EMILIANO BRIONES ESPINOSA

ANDREA MAURET CORONA FRAGA

MAURICIO ANDRE GUTIERREZ REBOLLOSA

97.5

96.9

95.7



1º F SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

MATEO ARTURO GARCIA MARTINEZ

ALEJANDRO GARZA GUAJARDO

REGINA SUSANA RIVERA TORRES

99.5

99.4

99.1

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

NOMBRE

RENATA MEDINA RUIZ

1º F SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

1º F SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

LEONARDO SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ BUSTAMANTE

EMMA VALENTINA PERALES CAVAZOS

REBECA MONTSERRAT FLORES HERNANDEZ

RENATA MEDINA RUIZ

MATIAS ELIAN REYES ALANIS

ALEXANDER ARGUELLO

IVANNA PAEZ SANCHEZ

97.4

96.6

95.7

95.6

95.3

95.3

95.2



NOMBRE

LORETTA MARTINEZ SAENZ

1º G SENDERO · GOOD CITIZEN AWARD

1º G SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

AITANNA VALDEZ MATTA

EMMA DURAN DE LA O

96.9

96.6

1st.

2nd.


